T 6 3 5 0 M -
ORDER INFORMATION
X X RB5
R:TAPE&REEL
C 0 X
PITCH
6.35MM
T0:TIN PLATED
Old Part No.:6350-MT-A-L
SPECIFICATIONS
CURRENT RATING: 13 A
Thickness: 0.3 mm
VOLTAGE RATING: 600V
TEMPERATURE RANGE: -55°C ~ +105°C S0:SELECTIVE AU
01:AWG#16-#20
02:AWG#18-#22
03:AWG#12-#14
B:BRASS
5T6350M-BT0RC02
5T6350M-BT0RC01
5T6350M-BS0RC02
5T6350M-BS0RC01
B BRevised the Drawing
2017/01/03
Jeff
C X1 Add the after plated direction 2022/10/11Tim
D ECN 202505015 2025/05/22Willy
D
D
D
糧德精密有限公司
TEL: 886-2-2260-6878
FAX: 886-2-2260-8030
Amtek Technology Co., Ltd.
DRAWN
繪圖
CHECKED
核對
APPROVED
承認
REV.
版本
None
mm
SCALE
比例
UNIT
單位
TITLE
品名
PART NO.
品號
DRAWING NO.
圖號
CUSTOMER P/N
客戶品號
TOLERANCE
公差 THIRD
ANGLE
PROJECTIONREV. ECN NO. OR DESCRIPTION DATEREVISED
頁數
Page
D
2016/11/28
Aaron
2016/11/28
Johnny
2016/11/28
Jeff
1/2
.X ± 0.40
.XX± 0.25
GW083-JF053
5T6350M-XXXXC0X(1-3)
TERMINAL 6.35mm
2025.05.23
Old Part No.:6350-MT-A-L
5T6350M-BT0RC03
5T6350M-BS0RC03
AFTER PLATED DIRECTIO
N
C
B BRevised the Drawing
2017/01/03
Jeff
C X1 Add the after plated direction 2022/10/11Tim
D ECN 202505015 2025/05/22Willy
D
D
D
糧德精密有限公司
TEL: 886-2-2260-6878
FAX: 886-2-2260-8030
Amtek Technology Co., Ltd.
DRAWN
繪圖
CHECKED
核對
APPROVED
承認
REV.
版本
None
mm
SCALE
比例
UNIT
單位
TITLE
品名
PART NO.
品號
DRAWING NO.
圖號
CUSTOMER P/N
客戶品號
TOLERANCE
公差 THIRD
ANGLE
PROJECTIONREV. ECN NO. OR DESCRIPTION DATEREVISED
頁數
Page
D
2016/11/28
Aaron
2016/11/28
Johnny
2016/11/28
Jeff
2/2
.X ± 0.40
.XX± 0.25
GW083-JF053
5T6350M-XXXXC0X(1-3)
TERMINAL 6.35mm
2025.05.23